Race Date
September 02, 2016

Bib No Name Age

Team - Eastern lllinois University
Team Score (places): 33

346 Tyler Yunk
344 Chris Orlow
342 Paxson Menard
345 Greg Rogers
335 Juan Barajas
340 Tyler Keen
336 Joe Carter

337 Myles Foor
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Team - SIU-E
Team Score (places): 43

423 Keith Meyer

425 Benjamin Scamihomn
424 Tyler Owens

427 Austin Woodard
426 Landon Skelly

422 Anthony Holshouser

Team - SIU-C
Team Score (places): 55
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361 Josh Maier

362 Jonathon Vara

359 Christopher Edwards
358 Kyle Carter

360 Luke Horton

363 Avery Walter
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Team - Evansuville
Team Score (places): 98

368 Hendrix Enrique
365 Stanley Chepchieng
372 Paul Schwartz
366 Aaron Cochran
369 Ross Frondorf
367 Tucker Dawson
364 Andrew Barrett
373 Ben Woolems
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Results by ChampionChip247 ChampionChip 247

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Final Team Results

Overall
Place

~N oW

8

10

(14)
(16)

More Than 7

13
18
19

(24)

12
20
21
22
23

(25)

(26)

More Than 7

Men

1

Division | Male Teams

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time
Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 26:04.13

3 25:32.33 25:32.33 0:00.00

8 25:44 41 51:16.74 0:12.08
15 26:07.82 1:17:24.56 0:35.49
23 26:11.97 1:43:36.53 0:39.64
33 26:44.14 2:10:20.67 1:11.:81
(47) 27:35.72 2:37:56.39 2:03.39
(63) 27:55.26 3:05:51.65 2:22.93
28:32.84 3:34:24.49 3:00.51

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 26:24.79

2 25:09.82 25:09.82 0:00.00

8 25:59.81 51:09.63 0:49.99
17 26:29.25 1:17:38.88 1:19.43
28 26:48.66 1:44:27.54 1:38.84
43 27:36.42 2:12:03.96 2:26.60
(60) 27:56.18 2:40:00.14 2:46.36

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:55.81

1 24:56.59 24:56.59 0:00.00

5 25:37.55 50:34.14 0:40.96
18 27:33.81 1:18:07.95 2:37.22
36 27:58.58 1:46:06.53 3:01.99
55 28:32.52 2:14:39.05 3:35.93
(79) 29:23.43 2:44:02.48 4:26.84

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:29.13

12 27:15.79 27:15.79 0:00.00
32 28:35.05 55:50.84 1:19.26
53 28:35.16  1:24:26.00 1:19.37
75 28:55.66 1:53:21.66 1:39.87
98 29:04.00 2:22:25.66 1:48.21
(123) 29:25.81 2:51:51.47 2:10.02
(149) 30:14.15 3:22:05.62 2:58.36
31:17.96 3:53:23.58 4:02.17

09/02/2016 06:07:42



Race Date EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Seplenberioz, 2016 Final Team Results

Men

Division | Male Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Evansville Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 28:29.13
9 371 Jonathan Newby More Than 7 32:02.69 4:25:26.27 4:46.90
10 374 Daniel Zoufal More Than 7 35:20.53 5:00:46.80 8:04.74
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 343 Michael Mest Less Than 5 27:25.38  27:25.38 0:00.00
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Race Date

September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (=7
30 29
31 30
32 (=7
33 =7
34 3
35 32
36 33
37 =7
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 (>7)
4 7

361
423
346
362
344
425
342
345
424
412
335
457
427
455
428
386
384
379
413
368
405
380
343
407
406
450
357
359
408
340
426
410
402
456
446
452
388
448
336
422
358
419
454
411

Josh Maier

Keith Meyer

Tyler Yunk
Jonathon Vara
Chris Oriow
Benjamin Scamihorn
Paxson Menard
Greg Rogers
Tyler Owens
William Wolf
Juan Barajas
Marcus Skinner
Austin Woodard
Robby Prescott
Brennan Guido
Josh Feldman
David Choi
Benjamin Richter
Arturo Woodward-Montes
Hendrix Enrique
Jared Ripoli

Joe Shannon
Michael Mest
Justin Shim
Leonel Rodreguez
Justin Stewart
Austin Webster
Christopher Edwards
Ryan Somerfield
Tyler Keen
Landon Skelly
Quinn Todzo
Zach Mesplay
Raul Rosendo
Kenton Wilson
Austin Earp
Michael Frintner
Nicholas Heller
Joe Carter
Anthony Holshouser
Kyle Carter

Lucas Probst
Logan Peters

Eli Walker
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Men

Team
SiU-C
SIU-E
Eastern lllinois
SIU-C
Eastern lllinois
SIU-E
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU-E
lllinois Track and Field
Eastern Illinois
Unattached
SIU-E
Unattached
DACC
lllinois Track and Field
Illinois Track and Field
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
Evansville
lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
Unattached
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached
Lincoln College
SiU-Cc
lllinois Track and Field
Eastern lllinois
SIU-E
Illinois Track and Field
Ilinois Track and Field
Unattached
DACC
Unattached
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached
Eastern lllinois
SIU-E
slu-Cc
Kaskaskia College
Unattached
Illinois Track and Field

18

Time Pace
24:56.59 5:01/M
25:09.82 5:04/M
25:32.33  5:08/M
25:37.55 5:09/M
254441  511/M
25:59.81 5:14/M
26:07.82 5:15/M
26:11.97 5:16/M
26:29.25 5:20/M
26:35.54 5:21/M
26:4414 5:23/M
26:46.75 5:23/M
26:4866 5:24/M
26:54.42 5:25/M
26:56.80 5:25/M
27:00.56 5:26/M
27:0562 527/M
27:09.68 5:28/M
27:15.00 5:29/M
27:15.79  5:29/M
27:19.27  5:30/M
27:21.98  5:30/M
27:25.38  5:31/M
27:26.46 5:31/M
27:29.84 5:32/M
27:31.45 5:32/M
27:33.32  5:33/M
27:33.81 5:33/M
27:34.41  5:33/M
27:35.72 5:33/M
27:36.42  5:33/M
27:44.04  5:35/M
274412  5:35/M
27:46.28 5:35/M
27:47.53 5:35/M
27:48.25 5:36/M
27:5466 5:37/M
27:55.22 5:37/M
27:55.26  5:37/M
27:56.18 5:37/M
27:58.58 5:38/M
28:10.35 5:40/M
28:13.88 541/M
28:17.46 541/M

09/02/2016 06:19:02



Race Date

September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

45 39
46 40
47 41
48 (=7
49 42
50 43
51 44
52 (=>7)
53 45
54 46
55 (>7)
56 47
57 48
58 49
59 50
60 7
61 7
62 51
63 52
64 53
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 54
68 (=7
69 55
70 56
M1 7
72 57
73 (=7)
74 (>7)
75 (=7
76 58
7 7
78 (=7
79 (7
80 (=7
81 59
82 60
83 61
84 62
8 (=7)
86 (>7)
87 63
88 (7

376
445
360
337
365
372
375
399
378
381
393
366
421
369
3562
396
404
363
377
367
403
447
417
409
442
364
382
349
400
385
398
416
373
389
391
3N
415
418
353
443
401
397
351
374

Ryan Krause

Eric Ponder

Luke Horton
Myles Foor
Stanley Chepchieng
Paul Schwartz
Andrew Gardewine
Cody Lund

Zach Manion
Trevor White
Alex Hanskat
Aaron Cochran
Brenner Webster
Ross Frondorf
Spencer Mellow
Dan Johnson
Evan Patel

Avery Walter
Tyler Manion
Tucker Dawson
Jack O'Neil
Brandon Smith
Jordan Love
Brendan Stonequist
Emmons King
Andrew Barrett
Jeff Abbott
Brayden Batterton
Ciaran Lynch
Tyler Dixon
Austin Kuehr
Scott Isley

Ben Woolems
Sean Frintner
Cody Hansen
Jonathan Newby
Ryan Hargis
Zach Mette

Zach Podunajec
Logan McBee
Zachary MacAdam
Chris Kennedy
Eduardo Lopez
Daniel Zoufal

Results by ChampionChip247 ChampionChip 247

Men

Team

McKendree University
DACC

SIU-C

Eastern lllinois
Evansville

Evansville

McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
Evansville

Kaskaskia College
Evansville

Lincoln College

lllinois Track and Field
Hlinois Track and Field
SlU-C

McKendree University
Evansville

lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Evansville

lllinois Track and Field
Lincoin College

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Evansville

Illinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Evansville

Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Lincoln College

DACC

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
Evansville

3

Time
28:25.35
28:29.31
28:32.52
28:32.84
28:35.05
28:35.16
28:39.53
28:43.06
28:44 .88
28:45.79
28:51.67
28:55.66
28:59.46
29:04.00
29:08.38
29:12.97
29:21.67
29:23.43
29:25.15
29:25.81
29:26.74
29:28.71
29:40.73
29:54 .53
30:02.69
30:14.15
30:14.45
30:21.01
30:29.19
30:31.21
30:44.95
30:49.91
31:17.96
31:37.48
31:46.12
32:02.69
32:08.35
32:24 .80
32:38.86
32:41.68
32:42.27
33:17.07
34:34.18
35:20.53

09/02/2016 06:19:02

Pace

5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:18/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:42/M
6:57/M
7:07/M



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Race Date
September 02, 2016 Overall Finish List
Men
Place Score Bib No Name Team Age Time Pace
89 (=7 383 Jacob Anderson lllinois Track and Field 35:23.04 T7:07/M
90 64 444 Noah McBee DACC 36:02.80 7:15/M
91 65 429 Sarthak Jain DACC 38:35.09 7:46/M
92 (=>7) 387 Ryan Fitzgerald lllinois Track and Field 42:3569 8:34/M
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Race Date
September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Place Score BibNo Name

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

1

O o~ w; s WwN

11
12
13
14

&7

G

G7)
15
16
17

G7)
18
19
20

=7)
21
22
23

&7
24
25

()
26
27

&7

>7)
28

>7)
=7
29

G
30

&7
31

412
457
455
428
386
384
379
413
405
380
407
406
450
357
408
410
402
456
446
452
388
448
419
454
411
376
445
375
399
378
381
393
421
352
396
404
377
403
447
417
409
442
382
349

werad| Finish List
Ofed Men
Team
William Wolf lllinois Track and Field
Marcus Skinner Unattached
Robby Prescott Unattached
Brennan Guido DACC

Josh Feldman
David Choi
Benjamin Richter
Arturo Woodward-Montes
Jared Ripoli

Joe Shannon
Justin Shim
Leonel Rodreguez
Justin Stewart
Austin Webster
Ryan Somerfield
Quinn Todzo
Zach Mesplay
Raul Rosendo
Kenton Wilson
Austin Earp
Michael Frintner
Nicholas Heller
Lucas Probst
Logan Peters

Eli Walker

Ryan Krause

Eric Ponder
Andrew Gardewine
Cody Lund

Zach Manion
Trevor White
Alex Hanskat
Brenner Webster
Spencer Mellow
Dan Johnson
Evan Patel

Tyler Manion
Jack O'Neil
Brandon Smith
Jordan Love
Brendan Stonequist
Emmons King
Jeff Abbott
Brayden Batterton
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lllinois Track and Field
[llinois Track and Field
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

Lincoln College

Illinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

DACC

Unattached

lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

Kaskaskia College
Unattached

lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
DACC

McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia Coliege
Lincoln College

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
McKendree University
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Illinois Track and Field
Lincoln College

Age

18

Time
26:35.54
26:46.75
26:54 .42
26:56.80
27:00.56
27:05.62
27:09.68
27:15.00
27:19.27
27:21.98
27:26.46
27:29.84
27:31.45
273332
27:34 .41
27:44.04
27:44.12
27:46.28
27:47.53
27:48.25
27:54.66
27:55.22
28:10.35
28:13.88
28:17.46
28:25.35
28:29.31
28:39.53
28:43.06
28:44.88
28:45.79
28:51.67
28:59.46
29:08.38
29:12.97
29:21.67
29:25.15
29:26.74
29:28.71
29:40.73
29:54 53
30:02.69
30:14 .45
30:21.01

09/02/2016 06:17:18

Pace

5:21/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M



Race Date
September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Exersif Finish List

O~ Men

Place Score BibNo Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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*7)
&7
G
32
7
>7)
33
34
35
36
>7)
7

(C))
38
39

7

400
385
398
416
389
391
415
418
353
443
401
397
351
383
444
429
387

Ciaran Lynch
Tyler Dixon
Austin Kuehr
Scott Isley
Sean Frintner
Cody Hansen
Ryan Hargis
Zach Mette
Zach Podunajec
Logan McBee
Zachary MacAdam
Chris Kennedy
Eduardo Lopez
Jacob Anderson
Noah McBee
Sarthak Jain
Ryan Fitzgerald

Team

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Illinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Lincoln College

DACC

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College

lllinois Track and Field
DACC

DACC

Illinois Track and Field

Age

Time
30:29.19
30:31.21
30:44.95
30:49.91
31:37.48
31:46.12
32:08.35
32:24.80
32:38.86
32:41.68
32:42 .27
33:17.07
34:34.18
35:23.04
36:02.80
38:35.09
42:35.69

09/02/2016 06:17:18

Pace

6:08/M
6:08/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:42/M
6:57/M
7:07/M
7:15/M
7:46/M
8:34/M



